Designed for super eye comfort,
minimum glare
Ф100
Adjustable Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

8966
2247
998
562
359
250
0.28
0.58
0.84
1.10
1.40
1.70
D(m)
30W Ra98 3000K 15°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
20W                       1304                      15°           AFL10020W-30N15-W
20W                       1364                       24°           AFL10020W-30N24-W
20W                       1312                       36°           AFL10020W-30N36-W
20W                       1369                       50°           AFL10020W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
25W                       1595                       15°           AFL10025W-30N15-W
25W                       1696                       24°           AFL10025W-30N24-W
25W                       1676                       36°           AFL10025W-30N36-W
25W                       1715                       50°           AFL10025W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
30W                       1872                      15°           AFL10030W-30N15-W
30W                       1940                      24°           AFL10030W-30N24-W
30W                       1841                      36°           AFL10030W-30N36-W
30W                       1962                      50°           AFL10030W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
40W                       1975                      15°           AFL10040W-30N15-W
40W                       2088                      24°           AFL10040W-30N24-W
40W                       2105                      36°           AFL10040W-30N36-W
40W                       2380                      50°           AFL10040W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Hua Tian Hotel
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,